1   RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
2024 CATALOG
OPTICALWRAP
INTRODUCING THE
2    RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
For 35 years, Rip-Tie has been taking the frustration out of cable
management and organization with innovative products that wrap,
wrangle and control cords and cables. Our revolutionary designs have

Pull Tail through to
attach to one end of
cable.
Wrap the tail around
your cable bundle,
press together to
secure.
5   RIPTIE.COM          (510) 577-0200
TapeHolder
P R O D U C T
C O D E
P R O D U C T
S I Z E
M A X I M U M
B U N D L E  S I Z E
TH-M16 3/4”  X 16” 4.25”
TH-H16 1”  X 16” 4.25”
TH-H22 1”  X 22” 6.25”
TH-H28 1”  X 28” 8.25”
TH-H34 1”  X 34” 10”
TH-H46 1”  X 46” 14”
The TapeHolder was developed based on the opinions of
professionals working in the field. Similar to our CableCarrier,
the size and specifications have been adapted to perfectly carry
and manage tapes, rather than cables. Great for carrying and